Ratio:

Calculation:

Source:

BACKUS
BRIDGEPORT
BRISTOL

CT CHILDREN'S
DANBURY

DAY KIMBALL
DEMPSEY
GREENWICH
GRIFFIN
HARTFORD

HOSP OF CENTRAL CT
HUNGERFORD
JOHNSON

L+M

MANCHESTER
MIDDLESEX
MIDSTATE
NORWALK
ROCKVILLE

SAINT FRANCIS
SAINT MARY'S
SAINT VINCENT'S
SHARON
STAMFORD
WATERBURY
WINDHAM

YALE NEW HAVEN
STATEWIDE TOTAL
STATEWIDE MEDIAN

RATIO OF

COST TO

CHARGES
(RCC)*

Total Oper
Exp/(Gross Rev +
Other Oper Rev)

HRS Report 550
0.354175
0.329004
0.334878
0.408956
0.349686
0.441351
0.525496
0.356640
0.262133
0.391409
0.345033
0.417961
0.364772
0.389663
0.285469
0.323256
0.381927
0.359445
0.343231
0.308068
0.305273
0.350821
0.470404
0.236025
0.238206
0.424031
0.333615
0.342727
0.350821
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